H# A# Name

2 Ethan Scoma

3 Nicholas Andrews
4 C Joe Cantrell

5 Frank Tonina

7 Justin Han

8 Kia Medina

9 Daniel Kahn

10 23 Mathew Bennani
11 Kaiya Nishino
12 Caleb Munson
13 Roberto Kannapell
14 Jacob Tracey

16 Max Padgett

17 Owen Deem

19 6 Harrison Fitch
20 Mark Padgett

21 Donell Lee

22 Jared Williams
24 C Grayson Kinard
25 Jacob Leland

26 Andrew Simone

C Captain

Position
C/OF
INF/OF
INF
C
INF/OF
INF/OF
INF/OF/P
OF
INF/OF
SP
INF
INF/OF
INF/P
RP/OF
INF
INF
INF/P
INF/OF
SP
OF
OF/P

ROOSEVELT ROUGH RIDERS
2018-19 Varsity Baseball

Year

12
12
12
11
11
12
11
10
12
12
10
11
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
10
11

@roleaguw{ﬂ
00

Head Coach
Shea Tonkin

Assistants

Varsity Assistants: Bud Tonkin

Kevin Suedel
Head JV Coach
lan Ogburn

Head JVC Coach
Drew Tocco

Manager
Margaux Grey

Athletic Trainer
Stephanie Swan

Statistician
Khol Petersen

Ball Boy/Girl
Milo

Principal
Kristina Rodgers

Asst Principal
Mike Kelly
Roy Merca

Jessica Proctor

Athletic Director
Ryan Sherlock

Secretary
Kasey Downing

Athletic Trainer
Stephanie Swan

Security
Greg Paribello
Julie Rogel
Mychal Ladd




